STRAVA
half bearman 2022 bike

https://www.strava.com/routes/2886299863059443222

87.60km 1,747m Road

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type

Est. Moving Time: 3:37:36
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Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and
may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that
could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best
judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow
traffic and property laws. Est. Moving Time based on your avg
speed of 24.2 km/h over last 4 weeks

DIRECTION DISTANCE (kilometers)

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available 0.0
Continue on D 900 0.6
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available 0.9
Continue on D 115 1.0
Proceed onto Rond-Point Saint-Sébastien 2.7
Right onto Route de Vivés 2.7
Continue on Serre de las Aires 3.0
Continue on Route du Liege 3.9
Continue on Serre de las Aires 6.0

Proceed onto Serre de las Aires

Left onto Rue des Cerisiers

Proceed onto Rue des Cerisiers

Continue on D 615

Proceed onto D 615

Right onto D 13

Continue on La Baixada

Proceed onto La Baixada

Right onto Rue de L'Orme

Continue on Route de Calmeilles

Continue on D 63

Proceed onto D 63

Proceed onto D 63

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Continue on D 63

Proceed onto D 63

Right onto D 15

Right onto Ancienne Voie Ferrée d'Arles a Elne

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Right onto D 15

Proceed onto D 15

Proceed onto D 15

Proceed onto D 15

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Left onto D 618

Proceed onto D 618

Continue on Route du Col du Fourtou

Proceed onto Route du Col du Fourtou

Continue on Avenue du Docteur Bouix

Proceed onto Boulevard de la Petite Provence

Left onto D 618
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Right onto Quai Georges Bosch

Continue on Avenue Georges Bosch

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Continue on Avenue du Vallespir

Continue on D 115

Proceed onto D 115

Continue on Avenue de I'Alzine Rodone

Continue on D 115

Proceed onto D 115

Proceed onto D 115

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Continue on Barri d'Avall

Continue on Placette d'Avall

Continue on Baills Jean Vilar

Left onto Baills Pallarés

Proceed onto Boulevard du Riuferrer

Continue on Rue du 8 Mai 1945

Continue on D 115

Proceed onto D 115

Proceed onto D 115

Continue on Rue du 8 Mai 1945

Continue on D 115

Right onto D 44

Continue on Rue du Soleil

Continue on D 44

Proceed onto D 44

Proceed onto D 44

Proceed onto D 44

Proceed onto D 44

Right onto D 54
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Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Proceed onto D 44

Proceed onto D 44

Proceed onto D 44

Right onto Barri d'’Amont

Continue on Place de la République

Continue on Barri d'Amont

Continue on D 43

Proceed onto D 43

Proceed onto D 43

Proceed onto D 43

Continue on Avenue Pierre Bergé

Continue on D 43

Proceed onto D 43

Left onto Rue du 8 Mai 1945

Continue on Boulevard du Riuferrer

Right onto Baills Pallarés

Proceed onto Baills Jean-Baptiste Barjau

Continue on Baills de la Mairie

Continue on Rue des Usines

Continue on Rue de la Clotte

Continue on Avenue de las Indis

Proceed onto Avenue de las Indis

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Continue on D 115

Proceed onto D 115

Right onto Route de la Batllie

Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available

Arrive at Finish

69.2

69.2

72.7

77.0

78.4

78.4

78.6

78.7

78.9

79.4

81.3

83.3

83.5

84.6

84.6

84.6

85.1

85.3

85.4

85.5

85.6

85.7

85.8

86.1

86.2

86.2

87.0

87.1

87.5

87.6



